
 

 

 
  Date:- September 27, 2024 
 
To, 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai- 400 001 
Scrip Code- 531599 

 
 
 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, 
Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), 
Mumbai - 400 051 
Symbol - FDC 

 
Subject:  Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate/Issue of Duplicate Certificate under 
Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. 

 
Dear Sir / Madam, 

 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform 
that the Shareholder has reported to the Company/RTA (i.e. Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.) 
about Loss of Share Certificate and requested for issue of duplicate share certificate. 

 
The particulars relating to loss of share certificate is given below: 

 
Sr. 
No. 

 Folio 
No. 

Name of 
shareholder 

Certificate 
Nos 

Distinctive No. No. of 
shares From To 

1 0008452 VINOD KUMAR 
GUPTA 

 
43848 

 
57976931 

 
57979930 

 
3000 

2 0001647 ANILKUMAR S 
NAVADGI 

 
44882 

 
135788001 

 
135791000 

 
3000 

 
You are kindly requested to take the same on record.  

 
Thanking you. 
Yours truly, 
For FDC LIMITED 

 
 

 
Varsharani Katre 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
Membership No.: FCS-8948 
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