

## MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS OF FOODS, DRUGS & CHEMICALS

Date:- September 27, 2024

To,

**BSE Limited** 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400 001

**Scrip Code- 531599** 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block,

Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400 051

Symbol - FDC

Subject: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate/Issue of Duplicate Certificate under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Shareholder has reported to the Company/RTA (i.e. Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.) about Loss of Share Certificate and requested for issue of duplicate share certificate.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificate is given below:

Sr.	Folio	Name of	Certificate	Distinctive No.		No. of
No.	No.	shareholder	Nos	From	То	shares
1	0008452	VINOD KUMAR				
		GUPTA	43848	57976931	57979930	3000
2	0001647	ANILKUMAR S				
		NAVADGI	44882	135788001	135791000	3000

You are kindly requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours truly,

For FDC LIMITED

Varsharani Katre

**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer** 

Membership No.: FCS-8948